LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 27

Brenneisen, Werner #603

StartNr: 603

23. Oktober 2021 17:19
BD SSV Hilsbach / SSV Hilsbach

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

@

317.5

(299)

105.5 106.2 105.8
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28

0O 00000 0P O

284 (22.), 207 (6.), 180 (1.)

10.8 (27.), 12.7 (3.), 26.2 (8.)

0.25 mm links, 0.08 mm tief

0.77, horizontal: 0.78, vertikal: 0.77

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.1 %

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.3*
10.8*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.9*
10.6* 10.8*

12.7 (3.), 26.2 (8.), 40.7 (9.)
0.56 mm links, 0.19 mm tief
0.75, horizontal: 0.58, vertikal: 0.89

10.5* 10.8*
10.7* 10.8*

34.5(18.), 37.3 (13.), 39.5 (14.)
0.00 mm, 0.50 mm tief
0.57, horizontal: 0.74, vertikal: 0.33

9.8 10.8*
109~ 10.8*

10.8 (27.), 28.2 (24.), 35.0 (28.)
0.20 mm links, 0.43 mm hoch
0.83, horizontal: 0.94, vertikal: 0.70

10.6*
10.8*

10.8*
10.8*

10.8*
10.6*

10.3*
10.6*

10.5*
104~

10.3*
10.7*




